www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
19-Port Modular Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports
ISO 9001:2000ISO 9001:2000ISO 9001:2000
CERTIFIED
RUGGEDCOM
eRSTPeRSTPeRSTPeRSTPeRSTP TM
eRSTPeRSTP

2 These transceivers have an operating temperature range of -20 °C to +85°C.
All other transceivers have an operating temperature range of  -40°C to +85°C
Order Codes
Slot 1
Slot 2
Slot 3
Slot 4
Slot 5
Slot 6
Slot 7
Slot 8
Slot 9
Slot 10
www.RuggedCom.com 9RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
19-Port Modular Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports
Example Order Codes:
RSG2100-R-RM-24-48-TX01-TX01-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
XXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
19” Rack mounted, 24VDC power supply, 48VDC power
supply, 4 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet Ports, with Ethernet
ports on the rear
RSG2100-F-RM-48-48-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-XXXX-XXXXX-
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
19” Rack mounted, 48VDC power supply, 48VDC, 4 10/100
RJ45 Ethernet Ports, 4 100FX (Multi Mode 1300nm Fiber)
Ethernet ports, with Ethernet ports on the front
RSG2100-R-RM-HI-HI-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-FG02-
XXXXX-FX01-FX01-FX01-FX01
19” Rack mounted, HI power supply, HI power supply,
4 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet Ports, 12 100FX (Multi Mode 1350nm
Fiber) Ethernet ports, 2 1000LX (Gigabit) Ethernet ports,
with Ethernet ports on the front
Accessories/Options
82-01-0002 - Conformal Coating
41-11-0011 - Cable support brackets
43-10-0007 - Power cable (North America three
prong connector -> beau)
www.RuggedCom.com 10RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
RuggedSwitchTM RSG2100
19-Port Modular Managed Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink Ports
RuggedCom Inc.
30 Whitmore Road